Member of Council:

For the month of

Martin Shipston

July

2023

Council Related Non-Council Related
Per Diem Expenses* Expenses* Committee Of Adjustment
i.e. YAC
D - - - ’
. NIES escrigHon SRS Full da Half Da Hourly Rate Meals, Hotel, Parade Full da Half Da
Y Y Y Parking, etc. expenses v y
etc.
km # $ $
July 5th Council Meeting Regular Council 1
July 26th Committee of Adjustment Committee of Adjustment Meeting 1
Road Toll Fee - Niagara Falls OACA ‘/,_.
Expense Conference - June 2023 $ 40.15
= 1‘/ = it = ﬁy ]
$ 0.510 | $ 208.00 | $ 124.80 | ¢ 36.40 $ 150.00 80.00
$ . $ 208.00 | $ = $ - $ 40.15 [ $ = $ - 80.00
Member Signature: Martin Shipston 2
Date Prepared: August 3, 2023 Councillor Stipend for August $ 1,283.307
Mayor $ 1,785.62 Council-related Per diems| $ 208.00 | $ 80.00 [Non-Council-related Per diems
Date Received: August 5, 2023 Deputy Mayor $ 1,409.05 Total Council Stipends and Per diems| $ 1,491.30
Approved by: Councillor $ 1,283.30 Mileage| $ -
Date Approved: - Council-related expenses | $ 40.15 | $ - Non-Council-related Expenses
Total Council Related Claim| $ 1,531.45
Total Non-Council Related Claim| $ 80.00 | $ 80.00 [Total Non-Council-related
Total Claim $ 1,611.45

Form 22 (2023Feb-Nov)

2023-08-17



Your trip details

$25.80 &y, TRIPS RECORDED BY CAMERA

CTsa00 Se ey Ao bun SR e o
................. g:gg LICENCE PLATE A

$40.15 04 jun 23 403 PV HayAOTGEW 735012 03863 | 1212

07 iun 33 2T B QEW-Hwyd01 35012 03907 1368

70.0km $25.80

$40.15 Total for all trips





